
Michigan Masters Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:55 AM  5/14/2018  Page 1
2018 Nationwide USMS Spring Nationals - 5/10/2018 to 5/13/2018

IU Natatorium, Indianapolis
Results

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 2419 28.27Mastrandrea, Sarah
 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 2423 1:00.94Mastrandrea, Sarah
29.48 1:00.94

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 2310 29.57Hein, Stephanie
 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 234 33.02Hein, Stephanie
 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 234 1:10.20Hein, Stephanie
33.23 1:10.20

Michigan Masters 2410 1:19.68Mastrandrea, Sarah
37.76 1:19.68

Michigan Masters 2412 1:24.80Fowler, Danielle
40.36 1:24.80

 
Women 18-24 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 241 2:17.90Aschan, Patricia
31.48 1:06.34 1:42.10 2:17.90

Michigan Masters 245 3:05.74Fowler, Danielle
40.59 1:27.25 2:15.59 3:05.74

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 239 27.47Hein, Stephanie
 
Women 18-24 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 241 57.92Aschan, Patricia
26.51 57.92

Michigan Masters 236 1:03.63Hein, Stephanie
29.72 1:03.63

Michigan Masters 2420 1:12.33Mastrandrea, Sarah
34.37 1:12.33

 
Women 18-24 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 241 2:03.78Aschan, Patricia
27.68 58.63 1:34.38 2:03.78

 
Women 18-24 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 241 4:23.52Aschan, Patricia
27.96 59.94 1:33.29 2:06.40

2:43.97 3:22.03 3:53.39 4:23.52
 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 2815 26.64Damroth, Rachel
Michigan Masters 2617 27.00Walters, Paige

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 2720 58.17Adamy, Amy
27.68 58.17

Michigan Masters 2629 59.91Gabriel, Hannah
29.18 59.91

Michigan Masters 2631 1:00.72Walters, Paige
28.36 1:00.72

Michigan Masters 2835 1:01.57Bednarcik, Sarah
30.13 1:01.57

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 2713 2:06.13Adamy, Amy
28.65 1:00.07 1:32.91 2:06.13

Michigan Masters 2615 2:09.64Gabriel, Hannah
30.47 1:03.48 1:36.95 2:09.64

Michigan Masters 2817 2:10.30Bednarcik, Sarah
29.94 1:02.73 1:36.54 2:10.30

Michigan Masters 2522 2:24.97Amodeo, Ashley
34.03 1:10.37 1:47.70 2:24.97

 
Women 25-29 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 275 5:36.57Adamy, Amy
29.52 1:01.88 1:35.06 2:08.93

2:43.33 3:17.87 3:52.74 4:27.61
5:02.47 5:36.57

Michigan Masters 2810 5:42.57Bednarcik, Sarah
30.27 1:03.71 1:38.31 2:12.79

2:47.49 3:22.77 3:57.98 4:33.83
5:09.12 5:42.57

Michigan Masters 2615 6:03.31Gabriel, Hannah
33.03 1:08.54 1:45.52 2:22.68

2:59.42 3:36.50 4:12.74 4:49.41
5:26.50 6:03.31

 
Women 25-29 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 283 11:41.45Bednarcik, Sarah
30.95 1:04.96 1:39.90 2:14.67

2:49.88 3:25.21 4:00.99 4:37.32
5:12.87 5:48.46 6:24.08 6:59.54
7:35.18 8:10.88 8:46.42 9:21.86
9:57.63 10:33.08 11:08.01 11:41.45

Michigan Masters 274 11:43.47Adamy, Amy
29.77 1:02.05 1:35.72 2:09.89

2:44.57 3:19.70 3:55.14 4:30.59
5:06.44 5:42.17 6:17.94 6:53.79
7:30.02 8:06.23 8:42.85 9:18.93
9:55.31 10:31.76 11:07.76 11:43.47

Michigan Masters 267 12:38.73Gabriel, Hannah
32.66 1:07.72 1:43.54 2:20.27

2:56.65 3:33.83 4:11.65 4:50.24
5:29.34 6:08.28 6:47.13 7:26.43
8:05.50 8:44.70 9:23.88 10:03.18

10:42.93 11:21.97 12:00.72 12:38.73
 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 2812 29.15Damroth, Rachel
 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 2814 1:03.69Damroth, Rachel
30.48 1:03.69

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 2616 35.22Walters, Paige
 
Women 25-29 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 2817 3:01.13Bednarcik, Sarah
41.59 1:26.86 2:14.03 3:01.13

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 2817 28.65Damroth, Rachel
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Women 25-29 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 2520 1:10.30Amodeo, Ashley
32.90 1:10.30

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 2816 1:05.61Damroth, Rachel
29.27 1:05.61

 
Women 25-29 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 2510 5:37.54Amodeo, Ashley
35.03 1:15.16 1:58.89 2:41.37

3:30.76 4:20.26 4:59.08 5:37.54
 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 326 27.19Way, Amy
Michigan Masters 338 27.32Cush, Rachel
Michigan Masters 3410 27.69Wortman, Jennifer
Michigan Masters 3316 30.65Sederberg, Kathryn

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 314 55.66Blondell, Alicia
26.62 55.66

Michigan Masters 348 58.30Wortman, Jennifer
28.15 58.30

Michigan Masters 3313 1:00.44Cush, Rachel
28.47 1:00.44

Michigan Masters 3215 1:01.65Way, Amy
28.81 1:01.65

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 312 1:59.88Blondell, Alicia
27.44 57.08 1:28.17 1:59.88

 
Women 30-34 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 346 5:38.52Wortman, Jennifer
29.32 1:01.46 1:34.97 2:09.21

2:43.78 3:18.70 3:53.97 4:29.11
5:04.84 5:38.52

Michigan Masters 3312 6:59.06Yager, Laura
34.27 1:12.70 1:55.10 2:38.48

3:21.78 4:05.17 4:48.61 5:32.67
6:16.59 6:59.06

 
Women 30-34 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 336 14:11.62Yager, Laura
35.28 1:15.39 1:58.26 2:41.41

3:24.62 4:07.66 4:50.87 5:33.62
6:16.32 7:00.06 7:43.39 8:26.91
9:10.13 9:53.42 10:36.52 11:19.86

12:03.42 12:46.68 13:30.16 14:11.62
 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 333 29.24Cush, Rachel
 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 337 1:06.31Cush, Rachel
31.17 1:06.31

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 3317 40.87Yager, Laura

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 3316 1:24.62Yager, Laura
39.40 1:24.62

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 313 26.61Blondell, Alicia
Michigan Masters 3317 33.69Sederberg, Kathryn

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 311 59.32Blondell, Alicia
27.96 59.32

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 315 1:03.80Blondell, Alicia
29.73 1:03.80

Michigan Masters 3414 1:11.05Wortman, Jennifer
32.90 1:11.05

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 345 2:31.56Wortman, Jennifer
33.16 1:10.19 1:59.30 2:31.56

Michigan Masters 339 2:49.43Yager, Laura
35.76 1:20.54 2:10.05 2:49.43

Michigan Masters 3310 2:54.00Sederberg, Kathryn
36.56 1:19.29 2:14.20 2:54.00

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 394 25.25Johnson, Dianne
Michigan Masters 3716 27.95Nathan, Anna
Michigan Masters 3622 37.58Jaloszynski, Melissa

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 3914 57.50Johnson, Dianne
26.63 57.50

Michigan Masters 3721 1:01.21Nathan, Anna
28.99 1:01.21

Michigan Masters 3931 1:06.27Graetz, Jill
32.12 1:06.27

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 3624 2:29.81Hawkins, Meredith
33.79 1:11.08 1:50.47 2:29.81

 
Women 35-39 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 384 5:30.66Richardson, Lindsay
29.44 1:01.89 1:35.08 2:08.42

2:41.66 3:15.44 3:49.00 4:23.12
4:57.30 5:30.66

Michigan Masters 3827 9:28.86Schmaltz, Elizabeth
49.46 1:42.91 2:41.05 3:39.75

4:38.76 6:36.69 7:35.07
8:31.78 9:28.86
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Women 35-39 1650 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 382 18:48.80Richardson, Lindsay
29.58 1:02.24 1:35.80 2:09.87

2:43.88 3:17.73 3:52.69 4:27.44
5:02.10 5:36.96 6:11.74 6:46.26
7:21.01 7:55.19 8:29.93 9:04.35
9:38.58 10:13.14 10:47.55 11:21.84

11:56.19 12:31.05 13:05.55 13:40.55
14:14.89 14:49.64 15:24.34 15:59.20
16:33.69 17:07.74 17:42.02 18:16.33 18:48.80

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 3811 31.11Somand, Heather
Michigan Masters 3912 31.27Johnson, Dianne
Michigan Masters 3621 41.64Jaloszynski, Melissa

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 3815 1:06.77Somand, Heather
32.41 1:06.77

Michigan Masters 3626 1:21.85Hawkins, Meredith
40.47 1:21.85

Michigan Masters 3827 2:02.51Schmaltz, Elizabeth
1:00.29 2:02.51

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 387 2:19.10Richardson, Lindsay
33.03 1:08.12 1:43.65 2:19.10

Michigan Masters 388 2:24.07Somand, Heather
33.96 1:09.63 1:47.01 2:24.07

Michigan Masters 3916 2:41.57Graetz, Jill
37.35 1:18.28 2:00.66 2:41.57

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 398 34.71Johnson, Dianne
Michigan Masters 3713 36.83Nathan, Anna
Michigan Masters 3617 39.89Hawkins, Meredith
Michigan Masters 36--- DQJaloszynski, Melissa

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 3917 29.30Johnson, Dianne
Michigan Masters 3723 31.03Nathan, Anna

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 3820 2:27.17Schmaltz, Elizabeth
1:04.10 2:27.17

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 386 2:30.90Richardson, Lindsay
31.78 1:08.51 1:47.27 2:30.90

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 3811 1:06.11Somand, Heather
29.95 1:06.11

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 388 2:23.89Somand, Heather
29.78 1:05.03 1:48.71 2:23.89

 
Women 35-39 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 386 5:07.80Richardson, Lindsay
31.01 1:07.25 1:45.12 2:22.74

3:09.87 3:56.36 4:32.88 5:07.80
 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 448 26.96Lindley, Sarah
 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 4010 58.20Milliken, Kathleen
28.29 58.20

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 4424 3:47.38Sturdy, Clisty
46.76 1:42.37 2:42.42 3:47.38

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 402 1:08.65Milliken, Kathleen
32.36 1:08.65

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 402 2:28.60Milliken, Kathleen
33.81 1:11.65 1:50.06 2:28.60

Michigan Masters 4415 3:59.53Sturdy, Clisty
53.95 1:53.98 2:56.42 3:59.53

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 446 29.23Lindley, Sarah
 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 447 1:06.17Lindley, Sarah
29.75 1:06.17

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 407 1:06.56Milliken, Kathleen
31.87 1:06.56

Michigan Masters 4415 1:10.24Lindley, Sarah
32.37 1:10.24

Michigan Masters 4434 1:48.89Sturdy, Clisty
53.61 1:48.89

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 403 2:23.72Milliken, Kathleen
30.18 1:09.50 1:49.36 2:23.72

Michigan Masters 446 2:30.79Lindley, Sarah
1:10.90 1:55.16 2:30.79

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 4816 28.30McClellan, Jennifer
Michigan Masters 4718 28.67Cantrell, Connie
Michigan Masters 4623 29.98Riley, Kim
Michigan Masters 4625 30.60Goodrich, Kris

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 4724 1:03.40Veen, Maria
30.48 1:03.40

Michigan Masters 4726 1:04.32Cantrell, Connie
29.74 1:04.32

Michigan Masters 4630 1:05.61Riley, Kim
30.91 1:05.61

Michigan Masters 4631 1:07.07Goodrich, Kris
31.39 1:07.07



Michigan Masters Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:55 AM  5/14/2018  Page 4
2018 Nationwide USMS Spring Nationals - 5/10/2018 to 5/13/2018

IU Natatorium, Indianapolis
Results

(Women 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle)
Michigan Masters 4637 1:18.05Montgomery, JoLynn

39.04 1:18.05
Michigan Masters 4539 1:27.97Maunu, April

39.19 1:27.97
Michigan Masters 4840 1:28.04Burstall, Danielle

42.47 1:28.04
 
Women 45-49 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 4611 14:42.76Goodrich, Kris
37.98 1:19.96 2:03.81 2:49.51

3:35.43 4:21.29 5:06.53 5:51.70
6:37.18 7:21.88 8:06.82 8:51.71
9:35.70 10:20.04 11:04.80 11:48.94

12:33.49 13:17.44 14:00.30 14:42.76
 
Women 45-49 1650 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 4711 22:12.13Cantrell, Connie
34.41 1:12.68 1:52.64 2:33.34

3:13.92 3:54.62 4:35.13 5:15.92
5:56.82 6:37.63 7:18.32 7:59.02
8:39.93 9:21.02 10:01.87 10:42.72

11:23.55 12:04.46 12:45.01 13:25.88
14:07.14 14:47.87 15:28.96 16:10.02
16:50.88 17:31.80 18:12.27 18:53.02
19:33.93 20:14.43 20:54.82 21:34.68 22:12.13

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 4511 31.79Tory, Monica
Michigan Masters 4723 36.60Kukla, Anne
Michigan Masters 4724 39.69Richardson, Melissa
Michigan Masters 4827 46.98Burstall, Danielle

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 498 1:09.84Colombo, Paula
34.27 1:09.84

Michigan Masters 4514 1:10.80Tory, Monica
34.88 1:10.80

Michigan Masters 4723 1:18.04Kukla, Anne
38.29 1:18.04

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 458 2:40.91Tory, Monica
35.40 1:14.70 1:58.57 2:40.91

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 4813 38.65McClellan, Jennifer
Michigan Masters 4521 54.12Maunu, April

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 4716 1:27.45Kukla, Anne
41.66 1:27.45

Michigan Masters 4617 1:39.85Montgomery, JoLynn
48.51 1:39.85

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 4811 3:05.21McClellan, Jennifer
42.20 1:27.47 2:15.15 3:05.21

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 479 31.09Cantrell, Connie
Michigan Masters 4512 31.58Tory, Monica
Michigan Masters 4813 32.02McClellan, Jennifer
Michigan Masters 4718 32.78Veen, Maria
Michigan Masters 4619 33.60Riley, Kim

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 496 1:08.56Colombo, Paula
32.35 1:08.56

Michigan Masters 4710 1:16.82Veen, Maria
35.25 1:16.82

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 475 2:53.84Veen, Maria
37.84 1:20.78 2:06.92 2:53.84

Michigan Masters 4710 3:20.34Richardson, Melissa
41.54 1:30.33 2:23.87 3:20.34

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 4914 1:11.13Colombo, Paula
32.61 1:11.13

Michigan Masters 4522 1:14.14Tory, Monica
34.07 1:14.14

Michigan Masters 4631 1:33.97Montgomery, JoLynn
46.91 1:33.97

Michigan Masters 4833 1:36.07Burstall, Danielle
43.48 1:36.07

Michigan Masters 4534 1:42.16Maunu, April
47.76 1:42.16

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 4910 2:32.42Colombo, Paula
31.99 1:09.58 1:57.92 2:32.42

 
Women 45-49 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 4713 6:26.42Richardson, Melissa
41.36 1:31.30 2:22.13 3:12.88

4:09.05 5:04.29 5:45.34 6:26.42
 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 524 26.77Harris, Susan
Michigan Masters 535 26.88Mueting, Mary
Michigan Masters 536 26.91Karas-Foltz, Bonnie
Michigan Masters 5115 28.50Scapini, Karen

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 535 57.66Buck, Corrin
27.16 57.66

Michigan Masters 537 57.95Karas-Foltz, Bonnie
27.99 57.95

Michigan Masters 5210 59.50Harris, Susan
28.70 59.50

Michigan Masters 5317 1:01.42Mueting, Mary
29.75 1:01.42

Michigan Masters 5018 1:01.90Dixon, Lou Ann
29.86 1:01.90

Michigan Masters 5121 1:02.83Scapini, Karen
29.88 1:02.83
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(Women 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle)
Michigan Masters 5036 1:26.95Julian, Katharine

39.24 1:26.95
 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 537 2:09.59Karas-Foltz, Bonnie
30.08 1:03.40 1:36.19 2:09.59

Michigan Masters 5114 2:17.70Scapini, Karen
31.28 1:05.67 1:41.36 2:17.70

 
Women 50-54 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 5114 6:22.43Scapini, Karen
33.00 1:09.11 1:47.60 2:26.42

3:05.49 3:44.89 4:24.27 5:04.12
5:43.43 6:22.43

Michigan Masters 5417 8:00.58Gardon, Nathalie
42.05 1:28.75 2:17.32 3:06.72

3:55.90 4:46.74 5:36.07 6:25.29
7:14.13 8:00.58

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 529 31.89Harris, Susan
Michigan Masters 5012 33.62Pierce, Julie
Michigan Masters 5116 35.52Hein, Cindy
Michigan Masters 5028 50.54Julian, Katharine

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 525 1:07.29Harris, Susan
32.89 1:07.29

Michigan Masters 5010 1:12.48Pierce, Julie
34.96 1:12.48

Michigan Masters 5316 1:24.42Betts, Marigene
40.53 1:24.42

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 524 2:29.24Harris, Susan
34.98 1:12.25 1:50.65 2:29.24

Michigan Masters 5212 4:41.45Burkhart, Kathleen
1:06.32 2:18.54 3:31.52 4:41.45

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 531 32.95Buck, Corrin
Michigan Masters 503 34.19Dixon, Lou Ann
Michigan Masters 5111 37.33Michel, Emmanuelle
Michigan Masters 5013 37.79Rogers, Julie
Michigan Masters 5331 42.83Betts, Marigene

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 531 1:11.34Buck, Corrin
33.36 1:11.34

Michigan Masters 504 1:14.44Dixon, Lou Ann
34.55 1:14.44

Michigan Masters 518 1:21.03Michel, Emmanuelle
38.72 1:21.03

Michigan Masters 5011 1:23.47Rogers, Julie
39.48 1:23.47

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 531 2:37.16Buck, Corrin
35.04 1:14.39 1:54.77 2:37.16

Michigan Masters 503 2:40.89Dixon, Lou Ann
36.73 1:16.95 1:58.87 2:40.89

Michigan Masters 519 2:57.32Michel, Emmanuelle
38.87 1:22.53 2:10.03 2:57.32

Michigan Masters 5011 3:01.64Rogers, Julie
39.32 1:24.70 2:12.97 3:01.64

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 539 30.38Mueting, Mary
Michigan Masters 5013 31.41Carpenter, Erin
Michigan Masters 5116 31.92Hein, Cindy
Michigan Masters 5021 34.70Rogers, Julie

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 5310 1:13.17Karas-Foltz, Bonnie
31.83 1:13.17

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 5010 2:49.11Carpenter, Erin
33.95 1:14.56 1:59.47 2:49.11

Michigan Masters 5011 2:55.66Pierce, Julie
37.80 1:22.25 2:09.13 2:55.66

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 537 1:08.27Karas-Foltz, Bonnie
32.58 1:08.27

Michigan Masters 5011 1:10.31Dixon, Lou Ann
34.25 1:10.31

Michigan Masters 5113 1:11.91Hein, Cindy
33.91 1:11.91

Michigan Masters 5119 1:15.59Scapini, Karen
35.38 1:15.59

Michigan Masters 5120 1:15.87Michel, Emmanuelle
37.76 1:15.87

Michigan Masters 5031 1:40.59Julian, Katharine
47.81 1:40.59

Michigan Masters 5233 2:03.47Burkhart, Kathleen
1:03.71 2:03.47

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 531 2:20.52Buck, Corrin
30.34 1:08.83 1:47.86 2:20.52

Michigan Masters 504 2:38.79Pierce, Julie
34.32 1:14.53 2:01.40 2:38.79

Michigan Masters 516 2:43.34Hein, Cindy
35.65 1:18.22 2:05.01 2:43.34

Michigan Masters 517 2:47.84Michel, Emmanuelle
40.45 1:24.70 2:09.79 2:47.84

Michigan Masters 5412 3:24.33Gardon, Nathalie
49.05 1:39.15 2:39.82 3:24.33

Michigan Masters 5213 4:31.39Burkhart, Kathleen
2:19.42 3:38.74 4:31.39

 
Women 50-54 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 5011 5:59.79Rogers, Julie
35.76 1:21.61 2:12.09 3:00.14

3:48.74 4:38.09 5:19.93 5:59.79
Michigan Masters 50--- DQPierce, Julie
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(Women 50-54 400 Yard IM)
Michigan Masters 54--- DQGardon, Nathalie

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 597 28.71Szymczak, Wendy
Michigan Masters 5523 41.15Jacques McCullough, Dianne

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 5914 1:05.04Szymczak, Wendy
31.32 1:05.04

Michigan Masters 5926 1:18.18Wyncott, April
35.82 1:18.18

Michigan Masters 5528 1:45.36Jacques McCullough, Dianne
47.65 1:45.36

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 5913 2:32.43Szymczak, Wendy
34.70 1:12.45 1:53.19 2:32.43

Michigan Masters 5617 2:44.14Grebe, Suzanne
37.73 1:19.42 2:02.38 2:44.14

 
Women 55-59 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 586 6:11.14Brown, Denise
33.79 1:09.93 1:46.77 2:24.28

3:02.12 3:40.00 4:17.85 4:55.98
5:33.89 6:11.14

Michigan Masters 5915 7:14.18Wyncott, April
38.23 1:20.28 2:03.98 2:48.07

3:32.20 4:16.33 5:01.47 5:46.09
6:30.63 7:14.18

 
Women 55-59 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 583 12:43.79Brown, Denise
34.12 1:10.67 1:47.52 2:24.76

3:02.29 3:40.58 4:18.95 4:57.97
5:36.96 6:16.07 6:54.89 7:33.91
8:12.91 8:51.92 9:30.87 10:09.80

10:48.82 11:27.65 12:06.19 12:43.79
 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 5810 34.45Berger-Mann, Sue
 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 5811 1:14.44Berger-Mann, Sue
35.64 1:14.44

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 5622 44.43Grebe, Suzanne
 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 5619 1:34.28Grebe, Suzanne
45.99 1:34.28

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 5612 3:17.92Grebe, Suzanne
45.55 1:36.99 2:27.88 3:17.92

Michigan Masters 5519 4:25.53Amelon, Mitzi
1:00.24 2:08.74 3:17.69 4:25.53

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 5916 35.31Szymczak, Wendy
Michigan Masters 5719 42.46Thorpe, Jacqueline

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 586 2:48.14Brown, Denise
36.60 1:18.65 2:03.22 2:48.14

Michigan Masters 5712 3:47.64Thorpe, Jacqueline
47.18 1:44.20 2:45.41 3:47.64

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 5811 1:15.07Berger-Mann, Sue
34.17 1:15.07

Michigan Masters 5918 1:19.59Szymczak, Wendy
36.80 1:19.59

Michigan Masters 5629 1:31.66Grebe, Suzanne
46.67 1:31.66

Michigan Masters 5531 1:52.45Amelon, Mitzi
53.32 1:52.45

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 5713 3:40.28Thorpe, Jacqueline
47.62 1:44.14 2:49.85 3:40.28

Michigan Masters 5515 4:02.92Amelon, Mitzi
58.38 2:05.62 3:13.39 4:02.92

 
Women 55-59 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 586 5:44.41Brown, Denise
37.21 1:20.46 2:02.68 2:45.22

3:36.09 4:28.16 5:06.82 5:44.41
 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 603 28.82Early, Marilyn
Michigan Masters 6410 30.94Hypnar, Lisa
Michigan Masters 6113 31.64Weir, Sue

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 604 1:03.73Early, Marilyn
30.56 1:03.73

Michigan Masters 6414 1:10.17Hypnar, Lisa
33.84 1:10.17

Michigan Masters 6324 1:25.40Alt, Susan
39.65 1:25.40

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 602 2:19.85Early, Marilyn
32.43 1:07.51 1:43.75 2:19.85

Michigan Masters 6411 2:39.31Hypnar, Lisa
36.15 1:15.88 1:57.84 2:39.31

Michigan Masters 6318 3:13.33Hadden, Sue
40.55 1:27.38 2:21.53 3:13.33

 
Women 60-64 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 6317 7:59.79Alt, Susan
41.47 1:28.62 2:17.11 3:04.47

3:53.78 4:42.26 5:32.23 6:21.83
7:12.30 7:59.79
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(Women 60-64 500 Yard Freestyle)
Michigan Masters 6218 8:46.09Taffee, Roberta

46.02 1:37.07 2:30.52 3:25.16
4:18.41 5:11.78 6:06.10 7:00.92
7:55.03 8:46.09

 
Women 60-64 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 6315 17:53.33Hadden, Sue
47.76 1:39.42 2:32.27 3:26.06

4:20.34 5:14.07 6:08.12 7:02.19
7:56.19 8:50.27 9:44.95 10:39.95

11:35.32 12:30.35 13:25.67 14:21.44
15:16.49 16:10.93 17:04.68 17:53.33

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 6114 37.03Weir, Sue
Michigan Masters 6417 38.87Hypnar, Lisa

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 607 1:16.98Early, Marilyn
36.49 1:16.98

Michigan Masters 6113 1:21.04Weir, Sue
39.93 1:21.04

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 603 2:44.43Early, Marilyn
38.00 1:18.84 2:01.65 2:44.43

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 6323 48.62Hadden, Sue
 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 6219 2:00.19Taffee, Roberta
56.09 2:00.19

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 6014 3:52.11Kanner, Rebecca
54.37 1:52.83 2:53.15 3:52.11

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 6111 35.67Weir, Sue
 
Women 60-64 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 619 1:21.25Weir, Sue
36.22 1:21.25

Michigan Masters 6321 1:45.28Alt, Susan
48.81 1:45.28

Michigan Masters 6223 1:45.88Taffee, Roberta
50.34 1:45.88

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 6010 3:51.38Kanner, Rebecca
55.40 1:59.42 3:00.03 3:51.38

 
Women 60-64 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 609 7:59.26Kanner, Rebecca
55.31 1:59.96 3:06.11 4:12.40

5:12.74 6:14.13 7:07.40 7:59.26
 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 6513 1:16.10Zirger, Brigitte
36.35 1:16.10

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 659 2:48.37Zirger, Brigitte
37.22 1:20.26 2:05.03 2:48.37

Michigan Masters 6513 2:54.18Van Dyke, Anne
38.42 1:21.69 2:08.00 2:54.18

Michigan Masters 6917 3:32.99Nathan, Laura
49.16 1:44.46 2:38.95 3:32.99

 
Women 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 6913 9:54.72Nathan, Laura
50.94 1:45.60 2:43.71 3:41.19

4:38.47 5:37.06 6:36.65 7:36.28
8:47.08 9:54.72

 
Women 65-69 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 655 15:16.24Zirger, Brigitte
39.17 1:23.75 2:09.77 2:56.17

3:42.64 4:29.08 5:15.80 6:02.41
6:48.42 7:34.37 8:20.31 9:06.22
9:53.11 10:39.19 11:25.54 12:12.54

12:59.59 13:46.02 14:32.13 15:16.24
Michigan Masters 6912 18:54.71Nathan, Laura

51.80 1:48.32 2:44.92 3:42.07
4:38.16 5:34.98 6:31.32 7:27.03
8:24.00 9:20.61 10:17.53 11:14.30

12:11.78 13:10.82 14:10.10 15:07.34
16:04.47 17:01.00 17:58.46 18:54.71

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 6511 43.05Van Dyke, Anne
Michigan Masters 6813 50.29Calcutt, Kathryn

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 6510 1:32.61Van Dyke, Anne
45.06 1:32.61

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 657 3:26.69Zirger, Brigitte
48.64 1:41.04 2:34.85 3:26.69

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 6815 50.15Calcutt, Kathryn
Michigan Masters 6917 54.48Belson, Sally

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 6610 3:52.82Franas, Ann
54.78 1:53.32 2:52.70 3:52.82

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 699 54.48Belson, Sally
 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 65--- DQSchemanske, Carol
 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 655 7:57.17Schemanske, Carol
 
Women 65-69 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 656 1:30.36Zirger, Brigitte
44.12 1:30.36

Michigan Masters 658 1:31.41Van Dyke, Anne
42.08 1:31.41
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(Women 65-69 100 Yard IM)
Michigan Masters 6615 1:46.99Franas, Ann

52.96 1:46.99
Michigan Masters 6917 1:59.87Belson, Sally

56.31 1:59.87
 
Women 65-69 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 664 3:55.39Franas, Ann
55.15 1:58.70 3:02.25 3:55.39

 
Women 65-69 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 659 10:49.85Schemanske, Carol
1:25.24 3:06.06 4:16.24 5:36.53
7:13.80 8:55.01 9:55.32 10:49.85

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 719 36.91Cammann, Cassie
 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 716 1:30.80Cammann, Cassie
42.47 1:30.80

Michigan Masters 717 2:06.98Weaver, Kathleen
59.04 2:06.98

 
Women 70-74 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 7112 4:25.99Weaver, Kathleen
56.40 2:00.15 3:11.84 4:25.99

 
Women 70-74 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 7310 10:25.25Vanden Brulle, Kitty
56.46 1:59.11 3:02.55 4:07.15

5:10.29 6:14.16 7:18.30 8:21.80
9:23.32 10:25.25

Michigan Masters 7111 11:25.82Weaver, Kathleen
1:01.04 2:07.06 3:16.13 4:25.38
5:37.04 6:46.97 7:56.68 9:07.58

10:18.47 11:25.82
 
Women 70-74 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 737 21:14.27Vanden Brulle, Kitty
55.41 1:57.34 3:01.09 4:05.25

5:09.60 6:14.48 7:18.18 8:23.51
9:28.29 10:32.25 11:35.44 12:40.35

13:44.73 14:49.70 15:54.65 16:59.12
18:04.78 19:08.37 20:11.95 21:14.27

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 7315 2:15.40Vanden Brulle, Kitty
1:05.06 2:15.40

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 717 48.42Cammann, Cassie
 
Women 70-74 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 715 4:07.31Cammann, Cassie
55.73 1:57.38 3:05.10 4:07.31

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 71--- DQCammann, Cassie

 
Women 75-79 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 7510 2:04.98Wall, Harriet
1:03.09 2:04.98

 
Women 75-79 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 766 11:47.21Amis, Martha
1:02.32 2:15.06 3:28.80 4:43.67
5:53.98 7:08.40 8:20.64 9:32.31

10:40.96 11:47.21
 
Women 75-79 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 764 24:09.19Amis, Martha
58.67 2:09.20 3:20.98 4:36.06

5:49.52 7:04.72 8:20.57 9:36.49
10:51.27 12:06.54 13:18.47 14:34.34
15:45.27 17:01.19 18:17.04 19:29.94
20:43.90 21:55.05 23:04.01 24:09.19

 
Women 75-79 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 768 2:16.74Amis, Martha
1:05.31 2:16.74

 
Women 75-79 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 763 58.58Cheng, Angela
Michigan Masters 756 1:10.34Wall, Harriet

 
Women 75-79 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 773 2:13.25Bruin, Peggy
1:03.48 2:13.25

Michigan Masters 764 2:30.08Cheng, Angela
1:06.40 2:30.08

Michigan Masters 755 2:41.19Wall, Harriet
1:19.67 2:41.19

 
Women 75-79 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 772 4:37.99Bruin, Peggy
1:02.29 2:11.44 3:26.74 4:37.99

Michigan Masters 763 6:06.28Cheng, Angela
1:08.27 2:35.27 4:19.33 6:06.28

 
Women 75-79 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 773 2:14.76Bruin, Peggy
1:02.00 2:14.76

 
Women 75-79 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 765 2:48.75Cheng, Angela
1:23.14 2:48.75

 
Women 75-79 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 774 4:29.13Bruin, Peggy
2:13.05 3:27.49 4:29.13

 
Women 80-84 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 802 1:04.41Butler, Pat
 
Women 80-84 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 802 2:31.01Butler, Pat
1:05.31 2:31.01
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Women 80-84 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 823 12:02.13Gogola, Laura
1:03.89 2:16.12 3:30.72 4:42.42
5:57.53 7:09.39 8:24.53 9:40.21

10:52.30 12:02.13
 
Women 80-84 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 803 1:26.89Butler, Pat
 
Women 80-84 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 822 2:12.08Gogola, Laura
1:04.98 2:12.08

 
Women 80-84 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 80--- DQButler, Pat
 
Women 80-84 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 82--- DQGogola, Laura
 
Women 80-84 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 821 5:12.71Gogola, Laura
1:17.81 2:37.45 4:06.61 5:12.71

 
Women 80-84 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 821 10:39.44Gogola, Laura
1:16.36 2:56.69 4:15.33 5:34.65
7:01.60 8:29.10 9:35.25 10:39.44

 
Women 85-89 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 851 1:08.36Gelman, Rita
 
Women 85-89 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 852 2:37.93Gelman, Rita
1:14.11 2:37.93

 
Women 85-89 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 851 1:20.75Gelman, Rita
 
Women 85-89 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 85--- DQGelman, Rita
 
Women 85-89 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 852 3:14.49Gelman, Rita
 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 1911 22.34Zacks, Daniel
Michigan Masters 2422 24.18Hendricks, Benjamin

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 1911 48.71Zacks, Daniel
23.43 48.71

Michigan Masters 2316 49.50Szuba, Timothy
22.88 49.50

Michigan Masters 2117 49.67Christensen, Kyle
23.50 49.67

Michigan Masters 2424 51.28Hendricks, Benjamin
24.48 51.28

 
Men 18-24 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 244 1:41.50Szuba, Dan
23.66 49.10 1:15.11 1:41.50

Michigan Masters 2320 1:53.78Szuba, Timothy
24.56 51.47 1:21.37 1:53.78

Michigan Masters 2423 1:54.98Hendricks, Benjamin
26.59 56.16 1:26.00 1:54.98

 
Men 18-24 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 246 4:50.60Szuba, Dan
25.60 53.86 1:22.88 1:51.93

2:20.96 2:50.26 3:19.81 3:50.54
4:20.93 4:50.60

 
Men 18-24 1650 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 242 16:51.15Szuba, Dan
26.48 56.37 1:28.09 1:59.69

2:30.33 3:01.44 3:32.74 4:03.90
4:35.02 5:05.93 5:37.27 6:08.23
6:38.99 7:09.69 7:41.15 8:12.02
8:43.07 9:14.41 9:45.52 10:16.70

10:47.27 11:18.08 11:48.82 12:19.16
12:49.43 13:20.22 13:50.10 14:20.30
14:50.87 15:21.14 15:52.18 16:22.66 16:51.15

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 2316 27.66Szuba, Timothy
 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 218 57.00Christensen, Kyle
27.36 57.00

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 197 27.54Zacks, Daniel
 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 199 1:01.95Zacks, Daniel
28.32 1:01.95

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 233 23.18Helander, Aaron
Michigan Masters 2326 26.04Szuba, Timothy
Michigan Masters 2427 27.08Hendricks, Benjamin

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 234 50.65Helander, Aaron
23.93 50.65

Michigan Masters 247 51.09Szuba, Dan
23.56 51.09

Michigan Masters 2117 55.21Christensen, Kyle
25.65 55.21

 
Men 18-24 200 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 231 1:51.04Helander, Aaron
24.84 53.00 1:21.65 1:51.04

Michigan Masters 248 2:03.29Szuba, Dan
25.64 56.48 1:30.60 2:03.29

Michigan Masters 219 2:03.66Christensen, Kyle
27.30 59.00 1:30.68 2:03.66

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 237 52.62Helander, Aaron
23.85 52.62

Michigan Masters 1920 56.82Zacks, Daniel
26.79 56.82
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(Men 18-24 100 Yard IM)
Michigan Masters 2433 1:00.34Hendricks, Benjamin

27.29 1:00.34
 
Men 18-24 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 234 4:09.74Helander, Aaron
25.23 54.46 1:26.71 1:58.42

2:35.07 3:11.32 3:40.98 4:09.74
 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 2521 22.27Lubisco, John
Michigan Masters 2623 22.34Ksebati, Fares
Michigan Masters 2525 22.50Haan, Colby
Michigan Masters 2636 24.67Oxner, Adam
Michigan Masters 2839 32.08Allon, Michael

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 2536 50.12Haan, Colby
24.00 50.12

Michigan Masters 2652 54.78Oxner, Adam
26.23 54.78

Michigan Masters 2857 1:10.86Allon, Michael
34.12 1:10.86

 
Men 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 2718 1:48.09Daniels, James
24.40 51.08 1:19.29 1:48.09

Michigan Masters 2830 2:46.53Allon, Michael
34.95 1:14.02 1:58.66 2:46.53

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 2515 25.07Lubisco, John
Michigan Masters 2725 29.40Griffioen, Luke

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 266 26.69Ksebati, Fares
Michigan Masters 2710 27.37Daniels, James
Michigan Masters 2515 28.13Haan, Colby
Michigan Masters 2618 28.61Oxner, Adam
Michigan Masters 2920 28.89Bordyukov, Aleksandr

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 268 58.44Destree, Nathan
27.39 58.44

Michigan Masters 2611 58.88Ksebati, Fares
27.32 58.88

Michigan Masters 2715 59.76Daniels, James
27.84 59.76

Michigan Masters 2522 1:01.75Haan, Colby
28.90 1:01.75

Michigan Masters 2626 1:03.38Oxner, Adam
29.92 1:03.38

 
Men 25-29 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 278 2:14.07Daniels, James
28.76 1:02.40 1:38.04 2:14.07

Michigan Masters 2612 2:16.98Destree, Nathan
29.28 1:02.85 1:38.96 2:16.98

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 251 21.82Kiviluoma, Tuomas
Michigan Masters 2611 23.33Destree, Nathan
Michigan Masters 2516 23.73Lubisco, John
Michigan Masters 2621 24.61Ksebati, Fares
Michigan Masters 2732 26.43Griffioen, Luke

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 251 48.48Kiviluoma, Tuomas
22.34 48.48

Michigan Masters 2613 51.77Destree, Nathan
23.91 51.77

Michigan Masters 2727 59.05Griffioen, Luke
27.46 59.05

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 252 49.80Kiviluoma, Tuomas
22.77 49.80

Michigan Masters 2615 54.02Destree, Nathan
24.67 54.02

Michigan Masters 2720 54.61Daniels, James
25.63 54.61

Michigan Masters 2621 54.74Ksebati, Fares
25.77 54.74

Michigan Masters 2532 57.73Haan, Colby
26.73 57.73

Michigan Masters 2641 1:00.04Oxner, Adam
28.32 1:00.04

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 3011 23.66Mertz, Jeffrey
 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 3023 52.91Mertz, Jeffrey
25.45 52.91

 
Men 30-34 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 335 5:04.97Costa, Fernando
25.99 53.80 1:22.66 1:52.51

2:23.22 2:54.73 3:26.81 3:59.77
4:32.72 5:04.97

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 3210 27.52McFee, Andrew
 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 325 58.96McFee, Andrew
28.35 58.96

 
Men 30-34 200 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 323 2:12.26McFee, Andrew
30.35 1:03.88 1:38.38 2:12.26

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 304 23.33Browning, Casey
Michigan Masters 3018 25.63Mertz, Jeffrey

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 304 51.52Browning, Casey
24.21 51.52
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(Men 30-34 100 Yard Butterfly)
Michigan Masters 3020 59.27Mertz, Jeffrey

27.76 59.27
 
Men 30-34 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 335 2:06.32Costa, Fernando
26.09 58.20 1:37.52 2:06.32

Michigan Masters 3211 2:17.58McFee, Andrew
28.53 1:01.27 1:44.26 2:17.58

 
Men 30-34 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 329 5:01.15McFee, Andrew
29.39 1:03.53 1:39.98 2:15.92

3:00.40 3:46.20 4:23.93 5:01.15
 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 374 21.67Doak, Kevin
Michigan Masters 3921 24.71Logan, Brett
Michigan Masters 3934 26.37Tracy, Ryan

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 363 47.34Vanderkaay, Christian
22.39 47.34

Michigan Masters 3812 49.78Mitchell, Ayinde
23.92 49.78

Michigan Masters 3931 55.12Logan, Brett
25.55 55.12

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 361 1:45.27Vanderkaay, Christian
24.58 51.30 1:17.94 1:45.27

Michigan Masters 3811 1:54.03Mitchell, Ayinde
26.33 55.05 1:24.72 1:54.03

 
Men 35-39 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 362 10:27.64Vanderkaay, Christian
27.23 57.76 1:28.42 1:58.82

2:29.67 3:00.66 3:31.79 4:03.20
4:34.76 5:06.39 5:38.18 6:10.25
6:42.61 7:15.18 7:47.46 8:20.11
8:52.24 9:24.47 9:56.70 10:27.64

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 372 23.56Doak, Kevin
 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 371 51.37Doak, Kevin
24.29 51.37

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 3921 32.09Tracy, Ryan
 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 361 57.70Vanderkaay, Christian
27.19 57.70

Michigan Masters 3921 1:11.74Tracy, Ryan
33.13 1:11.74

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 372 22.49Doak, Kevin
Michigan Masters 3810 24.67Mitchell, Ayinde

Michigan Masters 3926 27.08Logan, Brett
 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 372 51.26Doak, Kevin
23.17 51.26

Michigan Masters 3813 54.31Mitchell, Ayinde
25.29 54.31

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 363 1:56.77Vanderkaay, Christian
26.25 56.28 1:26.06 1:56.77

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 3810 57.81Mitchell, Ayinde
26.81 57.81

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 4228 24.74Sherman, Matt
Michigan Masters 4036 25.72Cowan, Neil

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 4031 52.63Palmer, Joe
25.53 52.63

Michigan Masters 4041 54.76McKenna, Stephen
26.05 54.76

Michigan Masters 4243 55.03Sherman, Matt
26.05 55.03

Michigan Masters 4051 57.29Cowan, Neil
26.96 57.29

Michigan Masters 4458 1:00.40Christy, Nick
28.75 1:00.40

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 4121 1:56.64Rietema, Brad
27.17 57.04 1:27.12 1:56.64

Michigan Masters 4023 1:57.21Palmer, Joe
27.24 56.37 1:26.50 1:57.21

Michigan Masters 4028 1:59.65McKenna, Stephen
27.25 57.57 1:28.77 1:59.65

Michigan Masters 4032 2:09.44Cowan, Neil
29.26 1:02.10 1:36.35 2:09.44

Michigan Masters 4434 2:19.52Christy, Nick
31.68 1:05.97 1:42.24 2:19.52

 
Men 40-44 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 4015 5:24.82McKenna, Stephen
28.66 1:00.90 1:33.93 2:07.15

2:40.43 3:13.91 3:47.30 4:20.63
4:53.43 5:24.82

Michigan Masters 4021 5:59.23Cowan, Neil
31.88 1:06.74 1:43.03 2:19.85

2:56.83 3:33.69 4:10.37 4:47.28
5:24.10 5:59.23

 
Men 40-44 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 409 11:08.28McKenna, Stephen
29.23 1:02.23 1:35.57 2:09.28

2:42.92 3:16.84 3:50.34 4:24.17
4:58.13 5:32.40 6:06.32 6:40.23
7:13.76 7:47.54 8:21.63 8:55.42
9:29.17 10:02.96 10:36.78 11:08.28
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(Men 40-44 1000 Yard Freestyle)
Michigan Masters 4415 13:49.85Christy, Nick

35.58 1:14.50 1:54.96 2:35.40
3:16.27 3:57.68 4:39.42 5:21.37
6:03.93 6:46.48 7:29.25 8:11.30
8:53.73 9:36.37 10:18.92 11:01.51

11:44.43 12:26.97 13:09.39 13:49.85
 
Men 40-44 1650 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 434 18:49.69West, Matthew
29.38 1:01.29 1:34.20 2:07.53

2:40.74 3:14.17 3:47.85 4:21.63
4:55.51 5:29.66 6:03.70 6:38.39
7:12.91 7:47.35 8:22.15 8:57.05
9:31.75 10:06.35 10:41.12 11:16.03

11:50.93 12:25.87 13:00.91 13:36.12
14:10.90 14:46.10 15:20.94 15:55.72
16:30.54 17:05.30 17:40.29 18:15.54 18:49.69

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 4217 1:02.45Sherman, Matt
29.87 1:02.45

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 4111 2:18.14Rietema, Brad
31.72 1:06.20 1:42.05 2:18.14

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 4117 31.62Dale, Michael
 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 4120 1:10.19Dale, Michael
33.51 1:10.19

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 4113 2:33.74Dale, Michael
34.72 1:13.72 1:54.09 2:33.74

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 4223 27.33Sherman, Matt
 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 4016 2:27.88McKenna, Stephen
31.38 1:07.45 1:46.08 2:27.88

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 4225 1:01.11Sherman, Matt
27.93 1:01.11

Michigan Masters 4131 1:02.42Dale, Michael
29.37 1:02.42

Michigan Masters 4040 1:09.55Cowan, Neil
33.02 1:09.55

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 4114 2:12.69Rietema, Brad
27.76 1:02.24 1:41.55 2:12.69

Michigan Masters 4118 2:18.68Dale, Michael
28.84 1:06.20 1:45.76 2:18.68

 
Men 40-44 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 419 4:50.51Rietema, Brad
28.53 1:01.67 1:39.56 2:16.56

2:58.53 3:42.34 4:16.61 4:50.51
 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 468 23.05Cantrell, Mike
Michigan Masters 4616 23.74Steed, Chad
Michigan Masters 4733 25.30Michel, Patrick
Michigan Masters 4737 26.08Nitkiewicz, James
Michigan Masters 4639 26.14Cabbage, Sean

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 4733 55.83Michel, Patrick
27.05 55.83

Michigan Masters 4743 57.76Nitkiewicz, James
27.15 57.76

Michigan Masters 4847 59.91Jennings, Jim
28.51 59.91

Michigan Masters 4648 1:00.76Cabbage, Sean
28.85 1:00.76

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 4822 32.82Jennings, Jim
 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 48--- DNFSturdy, Patrick
38.23

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 4812 2:31.75Jennings, Jim
34.38 1:12.69 1:52.81 2:31.75

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 4710 29.93Michel, Patrick
Michigan Masters 4622 32.82Cabbage, Sean
Michigan Masters 4727 36.35Perry, Ron

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 4510 1:04.30Field, Jayson
30.34 1:04.30

Michigan Masters 4714 1:06.15Michel, Patrick
30.87 1:06.15

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 4822 3:01.48Sturdy, Patrick
39.64 1:25.45 2:13.40 3:01.48

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 455 24.34Field, Jayson
Michigan Masters 468 25.00Cantrell, Mike
Michigan Masters 4611 25.29Steed, Chad
Michigan Masters 4632 28.44Cabbage, Sean
Michigan Masters 4736 29.05Nitkiewicz, James

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 454 54.51Field, Jayson
25.56 54.51

Michigan Masters 4610 56.59Steed, Chad
26.59 56.59
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Men 45-49 200 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 466 2:12.47Steed, Chad
28.59 1:02.10 1:37.02 2:12.47

Michigan Masters 4711 2:16.16Wuchte, Mathew
29.11 1:02.22 1:37.36 2:16.16

Michigan Masters 4820 2:55.93Sturdy, Patrick
33.13 1:15.61 2:04.47 2:55.93

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 457 57.50Field, Jayson
26.89 57.50

Michigan Masters 4725 1:02.94Michel, Patrick
30.44 1:02.94

Michigan Masters 4633 1:06.42Cabbage, Sean
30.80 1:06.42

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 4511 2:09.93Field, Jayson
26.66 1:01.39 1:39.41 2:09.93

Michigan Masters 4718 2:21.36Wuchte, Mathew
28.78 1:05.91 1:47.13 2:21.36

 
Men 45-49 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 479 5:02.31Wuchte, Mathew
29.43 1:03.89 1:45.57 2:26.77

3:09.34 3:52.20 4:29.30 5:02.31
Michigan Masters 4815 5:37.92Sturdy, Patrick

33.64 1:16.56 1:57.85 2:39.17
3:29.24 4:21.39 5:00.12 5:37.92

Michigan Masters 4716 5:45.92Perry, Ron
35.34 2:03.48 2:48.14

3:35.92 4:25.55 5:06.10 5:45.92
 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 525 23.05Christensen, Kurt
Michigan Masters 516 23.06Bailey, Jeff
Michigan Masters 5211 24.00VanderMey, Mark
Michigan Masters 5215 24.44Swalwell, Donald
Michigan Masters 5219 25.31Graham, Paul
Michigan Masters 5425 26.66Olson, Karl
Michigan Masters 5427 28.65Bristor, Kirk
Michigan Masters 51--- DQEinhaus, Kurt

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 516 50.22Bailey, Jeff
23.92 50.22

Michigan Masters 5224 55.29Swalwell, Donald
26.65 55.29

Michigan Masters 5133 57.55Einhaus, Kurt
27.34 57.55

Michigan Masters 5434 57.68Kim, Danny
27.94 57.68

Michigan Masters 5238 58.23Graham, Paul
27.23 58.23

Michigan Masters 5441 1:01.43Olson, Karl
29.01 1:01.43

Michigan Masters 5049 1:10.99McEntire, Ari
34.46 1:10.99

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 515 1:53.20Bailey, Jeff
25.79 54.24 1:23.61 1:53.20

Michigan Masters 5028 2:44.07McEntire, Ari
36.17 1:16.20 1:59.06 2:44.07

 
Men 50-54 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 5013 16:24.20McEntire, Ari
39.60 1:23.59 2:08.74 2:59.28

3:48.72 4:39.71 5:29.67 6:20.41
7:12.05 8:03.66 8:54.56 9:44.94

10:35.79 11:26.20 12:16.06 13:08.24
13:56.99 14:46.19 15:34.66 16:24.20

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 529 27.61Christensen, Kurt
Michigan Masters 5311 29.20Cassidy, John

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 529 1:00.09Christensen, Kurt
28.71 1:00.09

Michigan Masters 5312 1:03.69Cassidy, John
30.91 1:03.69

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 523 28.97VanderMey, Mark
 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 524 1:03.19VanderMey, Mark
29.41 1:03.19

Michigan Masters 5020 1:25.44Flynn, John
40.98 1:25.44

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 524 2:21.65VanderMey, Mark
32.36 1:08.34 1:44.81 2:21.65

Michigan Masters 5017 3:07.04Flynn, John
41.59 1:28.78 2:19.09 3:07.04

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 528 25.26Christensen, Kurt
Michigan Masters 5113 25.86Bailey, Jeff
Michigan Masters 5223 27.42Swalwell, Donald
Michigan Masters 5424 27.55Kim, Danny
Michigan Masters 5130 29.49Einhaus, Kurt
Michigan Masters 5433 30.39Olson, Karl
Michigan Masters 5436 31.27Bristor, Kirk
Michigan Masters 5039 37.76Flynn, John

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 5115 58.22Bailey, Jeff
26.61 58.22

Michigan Masters 5423 1:02.55Kim, Danny
29.21 1:02.55

Michigan Masters 5227 1:04.76Swalwell, Donald
29.12 1:04.76

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 5210 59.25Christensen, Kurt
27.71 59.25
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(Men 50-54 100 Yard IM)
Michigan Masters 5319 1:03.30Cassidy, John

28.91 1:03.30
Michigan Masters 5427 1:05.34Kim, Danny

30.34 1:05.34
Michigan Masters 5442 1:16.46Bristor, Kirk

34.76 1:16.46
 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 5713 24.50Pogue, Jim
Michigan Masters 5631 26.10Foltz, Carl
Michigan Masters 5934 26.32Masimore, Lyle
Michigan Masters 5647 27.31Welsh, Tom
Michigan Masters 5549 27.67St. Germain, Eric

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 5715 54.83Pogue, Jim
25.93 54.83

Michigan Masters 5526 56.52Coffman, Chuck
26.54 56.52

Michigan Masters 5942 59.81Masimore, Lyle
28.91 59.81

Michigan Masters 5644 59.99Welsh, Tom
29.14 59.99

Michigan Masters 5555 1:03.56St. Germain, Eric
30.20 1:03.56

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 5611 2:00.97Schuldinger, Michael
28.62 58.91 1:30.03 2:00.97

 
Men 55-59 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 566 5:29.25Schuldinger, Michael
30.48 1:02.75 1:35.70 2:08.69

2:41.71 3:15.36 3:48.90 4:22.87
4:56.63 5:29.25

Michigan Masters 5625 6:50.57Izzi, James
36.60 1:16.46 1:57.07 2:38.87

3:21.16 4:03.49 4:45.99 5:28.09
6:10.57 6:50.57

 
Men 55-59 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 565 11:28.18Schuldinger, Michael
30.56 1:02.80 1:35.85 2:09.15

2:42.82 3:16.66 3:50.74 4:24.96
4:59.20 5:33.55 6:08.02 6:42.83
7:17.85 7:53.22 8:28.85 9:04.40
9:40.12 10:16.16 10:52.45 11:28.18

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 5714 30.27Pogue, Jim
 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 5814 2:38.77Fitzmorris, Drew
37.04 1:17.47 1:59.06 2:38.77

Michigan Masters 5616 2:55.98Izzi, James
43.56 1:28.17 2:12.45 2:55.98

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 5617 32.14Foltz, Carl

Michigan Masters 5518 32.16Coffman, Chuck
Michigan Masters 5729 33.77Hood, Daniel
Michigan Masters 5934 35.31Masimore, Lyle
Michigan Masters 5637 36.97Welsh, Tom

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 5610 1:09.40Foltz, Carl
32.89 1:09.40

Michigan Masters 5719 1:16.99Hood, Daniel
35.19 1:16.99

Michigan Masters 5922 1:19.55Masimore, Lyle
38.27 1:19.55

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 5613 2:43.16Foltz, Carl
37.17 1:17.58 1:59.77 2:43.16

Michigan Masters 5715 2:51.99Hood, Daniel
36.55 1:19.19 2:05.17 2:51.99

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 577 26.38Pogue, Jim
Michigan Masters 5510 26.89Coffman, Chuck
Michigan Masters 5636 30.11Welsh, Tom
Michigan Masters 5843 33.11Harvey, Nathan

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 558 1:00.51Coffman, Chuck
28.21 1:00.51

Michigan Masters 579 1:00.65Pogue, Jim
28.11 1:00.65

Michigan Masters 5819 1:25.69Harvey, Nathan
38.47 1:25.69

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 566 2:25.35Schuldinger, Michael
32.08 1:09.38 1:46.81 2:25.35

Michigan Masters 5814 2:46.85Fitzmorris, Drew
35.53 1:15.73 1:59.23 2:46.85

Michigan Masters 5816 3:42.06Harvey, Nathan
42.23 1:35.18 2:38.04 3:42.06

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 5521 1:05.46Coffman, Chuck
31.31 1:05.46

Michigan Masters 5631 1:08.87Foltz, Carl
34.17 1:08.87

Michigan Masters 5732 1:09.06Hood, Daniel
33.53 1:09.06

Michigan Masters 5642 1:14.60Izzi, James
34.97 1:14.60

Michigan Masters 59--- DQMasimore, Lyle
 
Men 55-59 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 5818 2:37.11Fitzmorris, Drew
35.58 1:15.66 2:01.14 2:37.11

 
Men 55-59 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 569 5:05.91Schuldinger, Michael
32.27 1:09.33 1:49.64 2:29.70

3:13.36 3:57.75 4:32.96 5:05.91
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(Men 55-59 400 Yard IM)
Michigan Masters 5813 5:41.85Fitzmorris, Drew

34.84 1:16.10 2:01.22 2:45.18
3:34.25 4:22.24 5:02.65 5:41.85

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 6019 26.50Fort, Robert
 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 6030 1:01.06Fort, Robert
28.30 1:01.06

Michigan Masters 6441 1:17.21Schwartzenberger, Thomas
35.43 1:17.21

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 6123 2:38.64Lecerf, Olivier
35.75 1:15.56 1:57.15 2:38.64

 
Men 60-64 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 6018 6:17.84Putnam, Clay
33.98 1:11.22 1:48.83 2:27.39

3:06.41 3:45.15 4:23.87 5:03.18
5:41.57 6:17.84

Michigan Masters 6021 6:33.72Aumiller, Joe
33.75 1:11.05 1:49.71 2:28.90

3:08.30 3:48.58 4:29.56 5:11.19
5:53.13 6:33.72

Michigan Masters 6427 7:25.98Fortune, James
40.58 1:25.55 2:11.68 2:58.87

3:45.01 4:31.28 5:17.54 6:02.87
6:46.39 7:25.98

 
Men 60-64 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 6010 12:52.10Putnam, Clay
34.22 1:11.93 1:50.16 2:28.71

3:07.94 3:47.15 4:26.40 5:05.67
5:44.89 6:24.14 7:03.42 7:42.90
8:22.34 9:01.62 9:40.81 10:20.42

10:59.36 11:38.33 12:16.58 12:52.10
Michigan Masters 6118 15:11.57Lecerf, Olivier

39.63 1:23.71 2:08.68 2:54.43
3:41.47 4:27.38 5:14.07 6:00.24
6:47.09 7:33.25 8:19.25 9:05.97
9:53.70 10:39.57 11:25.28 12:11.13

12:56.93 13:43.36 14:29.14 15:11.57
 
Men 60-64 1650 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 6013 22:41.78Aumiller, Joe
34.57 1:12.39 1:51.96 2:31.57

3:11.92 3:52.43 4:32.98 5:13.99
5:55.07 6:36.15 7:17.66 7:58.90
8:40.34 9:22.31 10:03.65 10:44.98

11:26.41 12:07.96 12:49.14 13:31.05
14:12.32 14:54.05 15:35.30 16:17.30
16:58.65 17:40.61 18:23.22 19:05.81
19:49.52 20:32.47 21:16.34 22:00.07 22:41.78

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 6021 32.15Putnam, Clay

Michigan Masters 6225 33.44Mange, David
 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 6021 1:08.64Putnam, Clay
33.58 1:08.64

Michigan Masters 6226 1:15.28Mange, David
35.37 1:15.28

Michigan Masters 6429 1:26.39Fortune, James
41.29 1:26.39

Michigan Masters 6331 2:06.19Forgione, David
1:04.72 2:06.19

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 6016 2:36.78Putnam, Clay
35.92 1:56.82 2:36.78

Michigan Masters 6221 2:49.33Mange, David
40.20 1:22.39 2:05.91 2:49.33

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 632 30.25Parker, Randy
Michigan Masters 6124 36.12Phillips, Mike
Michigan Masters 6431 42.33Schwartzenberger, Thomas
Michigan Masters 6033 45.22Hadlich, Kelly

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 632 1:06.86Parker, Randy
31.09 1:06.86

Michigan Masters 6120 1:19.54Phillips, Mike
36.98 1:19.54

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 635 2:33.92Parker, Randy
33.74 1:12.89 1:52.95 2:33.92

Michigan Masters 6117 2:52.37Phillips, Mike
38.65 1:23.48 2:08.73 2:52.37

Michigan Masters 6021 3:01.84Aumiller, Joe
40.59 1:24.55 2:11.49 3:01.84

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 6311 27.87Parker, Randy
Michigan Masters 6013 28.09Fort, Robert

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 6016 1:20.10Fort, Robert
36.91 1:20.10

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 619 2:49.22Phillips, Mike
35.20 1:18.31 2:03.80 2:49.22

Michigan Masters 6014 3:27.26Aumiller, Joe
43.65 1:34.04 2:27.19 3:27.26

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 6311 1:03.30Parker, Randy
30.24 1:03.30

Michigan Masters 6032 1:18.66Fort, Robert
38.74 1:18.66

Michigan Masters 6433 1:22.81Fortune, James
37.85 1:22.81
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Men 60-64 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 6118 3:15.63Lecerf, Olivier
45.17 1:37.47 2:32.89 3:15.63

 
Men 60-64 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 6113 5:37.91Phillips, Mike
35.19 1:16.59 2:02.19 2:47.34

3:34.57 4:22.36 5:00.84 5:37.91
Michigan Masters 6015 6:21.03Aumiller, Joe

39.53 1:28.35 2:17.33 3:06.01
4:00.47 4:56.42 5:39.06 6:21.03

Michigan Masters 6217 6:39.25Mange, David
44.94 1:39.89 2:27.72 3:15.18

4:16.53 5:17.11 5:58.71 6:39.25
Michigan Masters 6319 10:57.94Forgione, David

1:18.74 3:00.42 4:19.92 5:40.64
7:11.41 8:41.07 9:52.02 10:57.94

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 686 25.75Olson, Chuck
Michigan Masters 6513 27.02Webley, James
Michigan Masters 6723 29.04Palmer, Bill
Michigan Masters 6933 44.65Nathan, Barry

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 684 56.15Olson, Chuck
27.08 56.15

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 682 2:05.18Olson, Chuck
29.83 1:01.35 1:33.37 2:05.18

 
Men 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 683 5:52.92Olson, Chuck
32.86 1:08.19 1:43.02 2:18.67

2:54.85 3:31.07 4:07.15 4:42.97
5:18.60 5:52.92

Michigan Masters 6512 6:46.95Staudacher, David
37.03 1:16.79 1:57.40 2:38.16

3:19.20 4:00.54 4:42.17 5:24.36
6:06.24 6:46.95

 
Men 65-69 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 66--- DNFThompson, Frank
 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 6813 32.11Olson, Chuck
Michigan Masters 6522 36.19Staudacher, David
Michigan Masters 6724 37.35Palmer, Bill

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 671 1:02.36Day, Lawrence
30.74 1:02.36

Michigan Masters 6520 1:17.39Staudacher, David
38.13 1:17.39

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 671 2:16.27Day, Lawrence
33.78 1:08.25 1:42.49 2:16.27

Michigan Masters 6513 2:46.07Staudacher, David
40.23 1:22.14 2:04.68 2:46.07

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 677 37.22Palmer, Bill
 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 674 27.03Day, Lawrence
Michigan Masters 6515 29.69Webley, James
Michigan Masters 6725 33.17Palmer, Bill

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 671 59.66Day, Lawrence
28.04 59.66

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 675 1:06.00Day, Lawrence
29.70 1:06.00

Michigan Masters 6714 1:15.75Palmer, Bill
36.21 1:15.75

 
Men 65-69 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 656 6:10.34Staudacher, David
42.90 1:36.66 2:24.20 3:09.44

4:00.28 4:50.42 5:31.84 6:10.34
 
Men 70-74 200 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 707 2:27.72Arneson, Gaard
34.83 1:12.01 1:50.16 2:27.72

 
Men 70-74 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 704 6:30.83Arneson, Gaard
36.16 1:15.71 1:56.16 2:37.13

3:17.07 3:57.64 4:37.49 5:16.92
5:54.60 6:30.83

 
Men 70-74 1000 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 704 13:21.44Arneson, Gaard
36.39 1:15.33 1:55.32 2:35.69

3:16.76 3:57.38 4:37.98 5:18.69
5:59.04 6:39.70 7:20.16 8:00.81
8:41.72 9:22.52 10:03.37 10:43.97

11:24.23 12:04.56 12:43.94 13:21.44
 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 714 34.50Ten Hoor, Richard
Michigan Masters 739 36.57Olzmann, Kurt

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 7011 1:20.82Arneson, Gaard
39.85 1:20.82

Michigan Masters 7118 1:26.18Ten Hoor, Richard
40.83 1:26.18

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 707 2:53.09Arneson, Gaard
41.28 1:25.06 2:10.13 2:53.09

Michigan Masters 71--- DQTen Hoor, Richard
 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 73--- DQOlzmann, Kurt
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Men 70-74 100 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 731 1:18.29Olzmann, Kurt
36.91 1:18.29

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 733 2:56.68Olzmann, Kurt
40.59 1:25.23 2:12.01 2:56.68

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 733 2:51.18Olzmann, Kurt
39.26 1:25.43 2:11.07 2:51.18

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Breaststroke

Michigan Masters 763 44.23Stover, John
 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 765 1:58.59Stover, John
54.70 1:58.59

 
Men 75-79 400 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 752 6:34.20Lokensgard, Erik
46.57 1:35.35 2:22.57 3:08.48

4:07.05 5:04.38 5:49.42 6:34.20
Michigan Masters 763 8:08.12Stover, John

54.34 1:58.14 3:02.17 4:08.95
5:12.36 6:16.54 7:12.59 8:08.12

 
Men 80-84 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 812 32.74Charlton, Allan
 
Men 80-84 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 801 1:10.97Martin, Ray
33.53 1:10.97

Michigan Masters 814 1:21.17Charlton, Allan
37.74 1:21.17

 
Men 80-84 500 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 801 7:30.71Martin, Ray
37.54 1:20.00 2:04.63 2:49.70

3:35.66 4:21.90 5:09.42 5:57.22
6:45.94 7:30.71

 
Men 80-84 50 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 812 36.56Charlton, Allan
 
Men 80-84 100 Yard Backstroke

Michigan Masters 803 1:20.94Martin, Ray
39.41 1:20.94

Michigan Masters 815 1:30.70Charlton, Allan
40.92 1:30.70

 
Men 80-84 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 801 36.76Martin, Ray
 
Men 80-84 100 Yard IM

Michigan Masters 802 1:21.63Martin, Ray
37.22 1:21.63

 
Men 95-99 50 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 952 1:08.83Doud, Robert
 
Men 95-99 100 Yard Freestyle

Michigan Masters 952 2:38.06Doud, Robert

 
Men 95-99 50 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 951 2:00.71Doud, Robert
 
Men 95-99 100 Yard Butterfly

Michigan Masters 951 4:30.19Doud, Robert
 
Women 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A8 1:44.85Michigan Masters
1) Aschan, Patricia W24 2) Hein, Stephanie W23
3) Mastrandrea, Sarah W24 4) Damroth, Rachel W28

24.30 51.54 1:19.38 1:44.85
 
Women 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A10 1:59.12Michigan Masters
1) Hein, Stephanie W23 2) Mastrandrea, Sarah W24
3) Aschan, Patricia W24 4) Adamy, Amy W27

30.19 1:07.13 1:32.99 1:59.12
 
Women 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A6 1:45.60Michigan Masters
1) Walters, Paige W26 2) Cush, Rachel W33
3) Somand, Heather W38 4) Blondell, Alicia W31

26.91 53.85 1:20.42 1:45.60
B17 1:55.13Michigan Masters

1) Sederberg, Kathryn W33 2) Way, Amy W32
3) Wortman, Jennifer W34 4) Yager, Laura W33

30.51 57.72 1:25.35 1:55.13
 
Women 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A8 1:56.63Michigan Masters
1) Cush, Rachel W33 2) Nathan, Anna W37
3) Blondell, Alicia W31 4) Damroth, Rachel W28

29.32 1:05.01 1:31.38 1:56.63
B18 2:09.48Michigan Masters

1) Wortman, Jennifer W34 2) Way, Amy W32
3) Gabriel, Hannah W26 4) Walters, Paige W26

33.08 1:10.50 1:42.07 2:09.48
 
Women 35+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A4 1:45.51Michigan Masters
1) Milliken, Kathleen W40 2) Nathan, Anna W37
3) Lindley, Sarah W44 4) Johnson, Dianne W39

26.50 53.78 1:20.75 1:45.51
B13 2:02.29Michigan Masters

1) Graetz, Jill W39 2) McClellan, Jennifer W48
3) Richardson, Lindsay W38 4) Jaloszynski, Melissa W36

30.45 58.49 1:25.38 2:02.29
 
Women 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A3 1:56.85Michigan Masters
1) Somand, Heather W38 2) Milliken, Kathleen W40
3) Lindley, Sarah W44 4) Johnson, Dianne W39

30.74 1:02.88 1:31.74 1:56.85
C23 3:15.11Michigan Masters

1) Schmaltz, Elizabeth W38 2) Sturdy, Clisty W44
3) Maunu, April W45 4) Burkhart, Kathleen W52

57.93 1:48.83 2:33.40 3:15.11
B--- DQMichigan Masters

1) Graetz, Jill W39 2) McClellan, Jennifer W48
3) Richardson, Lindsay W38 4) Hein, Cindy W51
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Women 45+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A2 1:45.97Michigan Masters
1) Karas-Foltz, Bonnie W53 2) Buck, Corrin W53
3) Harris, Susan W52 4) Mueting, Mary W53

26.48 52.49 1:19.30 1:45.97
D8 1:56.17Michigan Masters

1) Tory, Monica W45 2) Pierce, Julie W50
3) Carpenter, Erin W50 4) Dixon, Lou Ann W50

29.29 59.40 1:28.20 1:56.17
B13 2:01.84Michigan Masters

1) Cantrell, Connie W47 2) Goodrich, Kris W46
3) Veen, Maria W47 4) Grebe, Suzanne W56

28.75 58.30 1:27.80 2:01.84
C14 2:02.74Michigan Masters

1) Riley, Kim W46 2) Michel, Emmanuelle W51
3) Rogers, Julie W50 4) Hein, Cindy W51

30.63 1:02.44 1:33.46 2:02.74
E19 2:21.14Michigan Masters

1) Montgomery, JoLynn W46 2) Jacques McCullough, Dianne W55
3) Wyncott, April W59 4) Scapini, Karen W51

34.09 1:19.17 1:55.87 2:21.14
 
Women 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A5 2:03.44Michigan Masters
1) Harris, Susan W52 2) Dixon, Lou Ann W50
3) Mueting, Mary W53 4) Karas-Foltz, Bonnie W53

31.93 1:05.91 1:36.72 2:03.44
B10 2:08.21Michigan Masters

1) Tory, Monica W45 2) Michel, Emmanuelle W51
3) Carpenter, Erin W50 4) Cantrell, Connie W47

32.20 1:09.25 1:40.17 2:08.21
C13 2:11.26Michigan Masters

1) Pierce, Julie W50 2) Rogers, Julie W50
3) Veen, Maria W47 4) Scapini, Karen W51

33.60 1:10.88 1:43.55 2:11.26
D21 2:29.75Michigan Masters

1) Goodrich, Kris W46 2) Kukla, Anne W47
3) Riley, Kim W46 4) Montgomery, JoLynn W46

41.55 1:20.94 1:53.94 2:29.75
 
Women 55+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A4 1:58.98Michigan Masters
1) Early, Marilyn W60 2) Szymczak, Wendy W59
3) Hypnar, Lisa W64 4) Weir, Sue W61

28.68 57.50 1:27.92 1:58.98
B17 2:41.15Michigan Masters

1) Amelon, Mitzi W55 2) Thorpe, Jacqueline W57
3) Taffee, Roberta W62 4) Kanner, Rebecca W60

40.21 1:17.53 1:57.91 2:41.15
 
Women 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A7 2:20.89Michigan Masters
1) Berger-Mann, Sue W58 2) Grebe, Suzanne W56
3) Early, Marilyn W60 4) Szymczak, Wendy W59

34.89 1:17.11 1:52.14 2:20.89
B16 2:40.95Michigan Masters

1) Hypnar, Lisa W64 2) Kanner, Rebecca W60
3) Weir, Sue W61 4) Alt, Susan W63

39.13 1:28.51 2:03.56 2:40.95

 
Women 65+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A4 2:38.34Michigan Masters
1) Franas, Ann W66 2) Nathan, Laura W69
3) Cammann, Cassie W71 4) Zirger, Brigitte W65

43.37 1:27.20 2:05.20 2:38.34
 
Women 65+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A4 2:56.89Michigan Masters
1) Van Dyke, Anne W65 2) Calcutt, Kathryn W68
3) Zirger, Brigitte W65 4) Cammann, Cassie W71

42.19 1:31.99 2:56.89
B7 3:31.49Michigan Masters

1) Nathan, Laura W69 2) Franas, Ann W66
3) Belson, Sally W69 4) Schemanske, Carol W65

1:01.02 1:54.84 2:48.42 3:31.49
 
Women 75+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 4:08.08Michigan Masters
1) Gogola, Laura W82 2) Cheng, Angela W76
3) Butler, Pat W80 4) Gelman, Rita W85

53.12 1:50.00 2:53.04 4:08.08
 
Women 75+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A--- DQMichigan Masters
1) Gogola, Laura W82 2) Cheng, Angela W76
3) Bruin, Peggy W77 4) Amis, Martha W76

 
Men 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A4 1:27.33Michigan Masters
1) Szuba, Dan M24 2) Szuba, Timothy M23
3) Zacks, Daniel M19 4) Helander, Aaron M23

21.38 43.84 1:06.02 1:27.33
B--- DQMichigan Masters

1) Lubisco, John M25 2) McFee, Andrew M32
3) Mertz, Jeffrey M30 4) Griffioen, Luke M27

 
Men 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A3 1:33.62Michigan Masters
1) Helander, Aaron M23 2) Zacks, Daniel M19
3) Kiviluoma, Tuomas M25 4) Szuba, Dan M24

23.88 51.18 1:12.60 1:33.62
B--- DQMichigan Masters

1) Christensen, Kyle M21 2) Haan, Colby M25
3) Lubisco, John M25 4) Szuba, Timothy M23

 
Men 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A7 1:26.70Michigan Masters
1) Daniels, James M27 2) Destree, Nathan M26
3) Haan, Colby M25 4) Kiviluoma, Tuomas M25

22.39 44.06 1:06.53 1:26.70
B12 1:29.22Michigan Masters

1) Browning, Casey M30 2) Bordyukov, Aleksandr M29
3) Ksebati, Fares M26 4) Costa, Fernando M33

22.40 44.82 1:06.40 1:29.22
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Men 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

B7 1:37.71Michigan Masters
1) Browning, Casey M30 2) Oxner, Adam M26
3) Bordyukov, Aleksandr M29 4) Ksebati, Fares M26

24.03 52.33 1:16.46 1:37.71
A16 1:42.91Michigan Masters

1) Griffioen, Luke M27 2) Daniels, James M27
3) Destree, Nathan M26 4) Mertz, Jeffrey M30

29.33 56.27 1:18.90 1:42.91
 
Men 35+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A4 1:28.83Michigan Masters
1) Vanderkaay, Christian M36 2) Mitchell, Ayinde M38
3) Rietema, Brad M41 4) Doak, Kevin M37

21.79 44.24 1:07.67 1:28.83
B23 1:41.63Michigan Masters

1) Cowan, Neil M40 2) McKenna, Stephen M40
3) Kim, Danny M54 4) Graham, Paul M52

25.41 50.39 1:16.42 1:41.63
 
Men 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A4 1:37.87Michigan Masters
1) Doak, Kevin M37 2) Vanderkaay, Christian M36
3) Mitchell, Ayinde M38 4) Rietema, Brad M41

23.87 49.76 1:14.14 1:37.87
B20 1:51.59Michigan Masters

1) Sherman, Matt M42 2) Dale, Michael M41
3) Logan, Brett M39 4) Nitkiewicz, James M47

28.41 59.95 1:26.20 1:51.59
C30 2:02.61Michigan Masters

1) West, Matthew M43 2) Cowan, Neil M40
3) McKenna, Stephen M40 4) Christy, Nick M44

32.94 1:07.04 1:35.51 2:02.61
 
Men 45+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A4 1:32.05Michigan Masters
1) Cantrell, Mike M46 2) Field, Jayson M45
3) Christensen, Kurt M52 4) Bailey, Jeff M51

23.08 46.88 1:09.64 1:32.05
B12 1:38.15Michigan Masters

1) VanderMey, Mark M52 2) Swalwell, Donald M52
3) Michel, Patrick M47 4) Nitkiewicz, James M47

24.11 47.88 1:12.66 1:38.15
 
Men 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A5 1:44.18Michigan Masters
1) Christensen, Kurt M52 2) VanderMey, Mark M52
3) Field, Jayson M45 4) Cantrell, Mike M46

27.78 56.50 1:20.98 1:44.18
B9 1:47.28Michigan Masters

1) Cassidy, John M53 2) Michel, Patrick M47
3) Steed, Chad M46 4) Bailey, Jeff M51

29.22 58.88 1:24.50 1:47.28
C17 1:57.85Michigan Masters

1) Sturdy, Patrick M48 2) Wuchte, Mathew M47
3) Kim, Danny M54 4) Swalwell, Donald M52

31.92 1:05.45 1:33.69 1:57.85

D26 2:20.32Michigan Masters
1) Fitzmorris, Drew M58 2) Phillips, Mike M61
3) Flynn, John M50 4) Schwartzenberger, Thomas M64

34.49 1:11.31 1:48.42 2:20.32
 
Men 55+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A5 1:39.80Michigan Masters
1) Schuldinger, Michael M56 2) Coffman, Chuck M55
3) Fort, Robert M60 4) Pogue, Jim M57

25.59 50.07 1:15.93 1:39.80
C19 2:01.36Michigan Masters

1) Izzi, James M56 2) Fortune, James M64
3) Mange, David M62 4) Lecerf, Olivier M61

31.20 1:02.06 1:30.10 2:01.36
B--- DQMichigan Masters

1) Hood, Daniel M57 2) Aumiller, Joe M60
3) Phillips, Mike M61 4) Masimore, Lyle M59

 
Men 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A7 1:54.40Michigan Masters
1) Pogue, Jim M57 2) Parker, Randy M63
3) Coffman, Chuck M55 4) Schuldinger, Michael M56

30.79 1:02.09 1:29.10 1:54.40
B17 2:01.53Michigan Masters

1) Putnam, Clay M60 2) Foltz, Carl M56
3) Hood, Daniel M57 4) Fort, Robert M60

33.03 1:05.33 1:35.37 2:01.53
C20 2:11.21Michigan Masters

1) Mange, David M62 2) Masimore, Lyle M59
3) Welsh, Tom M56 4) Aumiller, Joe M60

34.28 1:09.34 1:40.41 2:11.21
D26 2:26.99Michigan Masters

1) Fortune, James M64 2) Izzi, James M56
3) Lecerf, Olivier M61 4) St. Germain, Eric M55

39.08 1:18.32 1:59.94 2:26.99
 
Men 65+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A2 1:45.44Michigan Masters
1) Day, Lawrence M67 2) Webley, James M65
3) Palmer, Bill M67 4) Olson, Chuck M68

25.81 51.94 1:20.30 1:45.44
 
Men 65+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A2 2:01.67Michigan Masters
1) Ten Hoor, Richard M71 2) Olzmann, Kurt M73
3) Day, Lawrence M67 4) Olson, Chuck M68

33.93 1:08.74 1:35.90 2:01.67
B--- DQMichigan Masters

1) Staudacher, David M65 2) Palmer, Bill M67
3) Webley, James M65 4) Nathan, Barry M69

 
Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A8 1:34.04Michigan Masters
1) Helander, Aaron M23 2) Aschan, Patricia W24
3) Hein, Stephanie W23 4) Szuba, Dan M24

22.25 46.43 1:13.35 1:34.04
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(Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
B15 1:38.33Michigan Masters

1) Szuba, Timothy M23 2) Richardson, Lindsay W38
3) Gabriel, Hannah W26 4) Zacks, Daniel M19

22.69 49.68 1:16.63 1:38.33
 
Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A5 1:42.72Michigan Masters
1) Helander, Aaron M23 2) Aschan, Patricia W24
3) Kiviluoma, Tuomas M25 4) Hein, Stephanie W23

24.32 54.29 1:15.68 1:42.72
B18 1:51.12Michigan Masters

1) Richardson, Lindsay W38 2) Zacks, Daniel M19
3) Christensen, Kyle M21 4) Walters, Paige W26

30.97 59.10 1:23.77 1:51.12
 
Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A3 1:33.51Michigan Masters
1) Kiviluoma, Tuomas M25 2) Damroth, Rachel W28
3) Blondell, Alicia W31 4) Destree, Nathan M26

20.69 46.25 1:11.80 1:33.51
B14 1:38.96Michigan Masters

1) Haan, Colby M25 2) Adamy, Amy W27
3) Cush, Rachel W33 4) Browning, Casey M30

22.91 49.80 1:17.21 1:38.96
C15 1:39.28Michigan Masters

1) Ksebati, Fares M26 2) Walters, Paige W26
3) Bednarcik, Sarah W28 4) Bordyukov, Aleksandr M29

22.27 49.38 1:17.33 1:39.28
 
Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

B5 1:43.56Michigan Masters
1) Browning, Casey M30 2) Ksebati, Fares M26
3) Blondell, Alicia W31 4) Adamy, Amy W27

24.29 50.31 1:17.05 1:43.56
A9 1:44.64Michigan Masters

1) Cush, Rachel W33 2) Daniels, James M27
3) Destree, Nathan M26 4) Damroth, Rachel W28

29.51 56.40 1:19.46 1:44.64
C28 1:59.44Michigan Masters

1) Hawkins, Meredith W36 2) Oxner, Adam M26
3) McFee, Andrew M32 4) Gabriel, Hannah W26

37.11 1:05.24 1:31.76 1:59.44
 
Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A3 1:35.37Michigan Masters
1) Vanderkaay, Christian M36 2) Johnson, Dianne W39
3) Lindley, Sarah W44 4) Doak, Kevin M37

21.76 46.80 1:13.84 1:35.37
B14 1:43.14Michigan Masters

1) Rietema, Brad M41 2) Nathan, Anna W37
3) Somand, Heather W38 4) Mitchell, Ayinde M38

24.10 51.93 1:19.42 1:43.14
C31 2:00.98Michigan Masters

1) McKenna, Stephen M40 2) Jaloszynski, Melissa W36
3) Hawkins, Meredith W36 4) West, Matthew M43

25.28 1:02.29 1:34.25 2:00.98

 
Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A2 1:43.71Michigan Masters
1) Doak, Kevin M37 2) Vanderkaay, Christian M36
3) Lindley, Sarah W44 4) Johnson, Dianne W39

23.78 49.74 1:18.35 1:43.71
B22 1:59.39Michigan Masters

1) Somand, Heather W38 2) Nathan, Anna W37
3) Mitchell, Ayinde M38 4) Rietema, Brad M41

31.03 1:06.89 1:35.10 1:59.39
 
Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A3 1:39.19Michigan Masters
1) Cantrell, Mike M46 2) Karas-Foltz, Bonnie W53
3) Harris, Susan W52 4) Bailey, Jeff M51

23.36 50.04 1:16.58 1:39.19
C11 1:44.80Michigan Masters

1) Cassidy, John M53 2) Cantrell, Connie W47
3) Scapini, Karen W51 4) VanderMey, Mark M52

24.95 53.05 1:21.15 1:44.80
D18 1:48.67Michigan Masters

1) Swalwell, Donald M52 2) Dixon, Lou Ann W50
3) Veen, Maria W47 4) Kim, Danny M54

24.75 53.31 1:22.76 1:48.67
B--- DQMichigan Masters

1) Christensen, Kurt M52 2) Buck, Corrin W53
3) Mueting, Mary W53 4) Field, Jayson M45

 
Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A5 1:52.72Michigan Masters
1) Harris, Susan W52 2) VanderMey, Mark M52
3) Field, Jayson M45 4) Karas-Foltz, Bonnie W53

32.12 1:01.05 1:25.85 1:52.72
B8 1:54.82Michigan Masters

1) Christensen, Kurt M52 2) Buck, Corrin W53
3) Mueting, Mary W53 4) Cantrell, Mike M46

28.74 1:01.82 1:31.91 1:54.82
C12 1:57.15Michigan Masters

1) Cassidy, John M53 2) Dixon, Lou Ann W50
3) Bailey, Jeff M51 4) Scapini, Karen W51

29.74 1:04.02 1:29.12 1:57.15
D22 2:03.27Michigan Masters

1) Pierce, Julie W50 2) Rogers, Julie W50
3) Kim, Danny M54 4) Swalwell, Donald M52

33.61 1:11.48 1:39.31 2:03.27
 
Mixed 55+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A6 1:46.07Michigan Masters
1) Schuldinger, Michael M56 2) Early, Marilyn W60
3) Szymczak, Wendy W59 4) Pogue, Jim M57

25.38 53.72 1:22.06 1:46.07
B19 1:52.48Michigan Masters

1) Coffman, Chuck M55 2) Berger-Mann, Sue W58
3) Hypnar, Lisa W64 4) Fort, Robert M60

25.33 54.96 1:26.41 1:52.48
C31 2:03.48Michigan Masters

1) Masimore, Lyle M59 2) Weir, Sue W61
3) Wyncott, April W59 4) Schwartzenberger, Thomas M64

26.89 57.66 1:31.31 2:03.48
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Mixed 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A5 2:00.20Michigan Masters
1) Berger-Mann, Sue W58 2) Parker, Randy M63
3) Pogue, Jim M57 4) Early, Marilyn W60

33.65 1:04.81 1:31.54 2:00.20
B16 2:09.27Michigan Masters

1) Putnam, Clay M60 2) Foltz, Carl M56
3) Weir, Sue W61 4) Szymczak, Wendy W59

32.36 1:04.95 1:40.03 2:09.27
C24 2:17.77Michigan Masters

1) Hypnar, Lisa W64 2) Grebe, Suzanne W56
3) Fort, Robert M60 4) Schuldinger, Michael M56

39.61 1:23.26 1:52.14 2:17.77
D35 2:45.64Michigan Masters

1) Hadden, Sue W63 2) Hadlich, Kelly M60
3) Harvey, Nathan M58 4) Wyncott, April W59

50.65 1:38.77 2:45.64
 
Mixed 65+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A4 2:00.69Michigan Masters
1) Day, Lawrence M67 2) Van Dyke, Anne W65
3) Zirger, Brigitte W65 4) Olson, Chuck M68

26.67 1:01.72 1:35.18 2:00.69
B14 2:20.48Michigan Masters

1) Olzmann, Kurt M73 2) Cammann, Cassie W71
3) Franas, Ann W66 4) Palmer, Bill M67

29.01 1:08.92 1:51.48 2:20.48
C20 2:34.43Michigan Masters

1) Ten Hoor, Richard M71 2) Nathan, Laura W69
3) Belson, Sally W69 4) Thompson, Frank M66

31.65 1:18.51 2:03.53 2:34.43
 
Mixed 65+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A7 2:19.70Michigan Masters
1) Van Dyke, Anne W65 2) Olzmann, Kurt M73
3) Day, Lawrence M67 4) Zirger, Brigitte W65

45.85 1:18.79 1:46.29 2:19.70
B16 2:39.99Michigan Masters

1) Thompson, Frank M66 2) Calcutt, Kathryn W68
3) Olson, Chuck M68 4) Cammann, Cassie W71

37.39 1:27.33 1:59.87 2:39.99
C18 2:42.37Michigan Masters

1) Ten Hoor, Richard M71 2) Belson, Sally W69
3) Palmer, Bill M67 4) Franas, Ann W66

34.76 1:28.16 2:00.74 2:42.37
 
Mixed 75+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

B1 3:00.67Michigan Masters
1) Charlton, Allan M81 2) Amis, Martha W76
3) Wall, Harriet W75 4) Stover, John M76

33.45 1:23.03 3:00.67
A2 3:14.85Michigan Masters

1) Martin, Ray M80 2) Bruin, Peggy W77
3) Gogola, Laura W82 4) Doud, Robert M95

31.14 1:20.54 2:12.10 3:14.85

 
Mixed 75+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 3:15.44Michigan Masters
1) Charlton, Allan M81 2) Stover, John M76
3) Bruin, Peggy W77 4) Amis, Martha W76

37.52 1:22.99 2:25.24 3:15.44
B--- DQMichigan Masters

1) Martin, Ray M80 2) Cheng, Angela W76
3) Gogola, Laura W82 4) Doud, Robert M95


